Labor Management System
Engine Service Bulletin Report

Zone:Zone 8
Bulletin:200051
Open date:05/06/2022
Close date:05/10/2022
Award date:05/16/2022

Service Train

CHS8
ECH8014
Mon

0305
HLD
Tue
HLD

0022
Thu

0021
HLD
Fri
HLD

0302
Sat

0393
HLD
Sun
HLD

0390
EXTRABOARD
EXCH803
Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun
EXCH808
Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun
EXCH811
Mon, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

May 4, 2022 1:26 PM

SIGN-UP
LOC--TIME

CHI

STL

CHI

STL

CHI

CDL

4:35 PM

7:10 AM

1:00 PM

5:55 AM

3:20 PM

6:45 AM

DEPART
LOC--TIME

CHI

STL

CHI

STL

CHI

CDL

5:20 PM

7:55 AM

1:45 PM

6:40 AM

4:05 PM

7:30 AM

ARRIVAL
LOC--TIME

STL

CHI

STL

CHI

CDL

CHI

10:36 PM

1:38 PM

7:13 PM

12:05 PM

9:35 PM

1:00 PM

SIGN-OFF
LOC--TIME

STL

CHI

STL

CHI

CDL

CHI

10:46 PM

1:48 PM

7:38 PM

12:15 PM

10:05 PM

1:10 PM



National Railroad Passenger Corporation
Zone:Zone 8
Awards to Bulletin#:19
Open date:04/29/2022
Award date:05/09/2022
If you are awarded an assignment for which you are not fully qualified, you must notify your immediate supervisor

Vacancy Number Assignment First Name Last Name Seniority Previous Assignment
CH8

1 ECH8012 DAVID SMITH 1300

2 ECHB8013 JOE JONES 1397 Same

3 ECH8014 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.

4 EXCHB803 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.

5 EXCHB808 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.

6 EXCH810 SIGRID DANIELY 1449 Same

7 EXCH811 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.

May 4, 2022 1:26 PM



Vacancy Number Assignment First Name Last Name Seniority Previous Assignment
Cw8

9 EXCW809 NICHOLAS GRAHAM 1371 Same
10 ECW843X SCOTT WILLETT 684 EMKE12X

May 4, 2022 1:26 PM



