Labor Management System Engine Service Bulletin Report

Zone:**Zone 8**Bulletin:**200051**Open date:**05/06/2022**Close date:**05/10/2022**

		Award date: 05/16/2022								
	Service Train		SIGN-UP LOCTIME		DEPART LOCTIME		ARRIVAL LOCTIME		SIGN-OFF LOCTIME	
CH8										
ECH801	14									
Mon										
		0305	CHI	4:35 PM	CHI	5:20 PM	STL	10:36 PM	STL	10:46 PM
HLD										
Tue										
HLD										
		0022	STL	7:10 AM	STL	7:55 AM	CHI	1:38 PM	CHI	1:48 PM
Thu										
		0021	CHI	1:00 PM	CHI	1:45 PM	STL	7:13 PM	STL	7:38 PM
HLD										
Fri										
HLD										
		0302	STL	5:55 AM	STL	6:40 AM	CHI	12:05 PM	CHI	12:15 PM
Sat										
		0393	CHI	3:20 PM	CHI	4:05 PM	CDL	9:35 PM	CDL	10:05 PM
HLD										
Sun										
HLD										
		0390	CDL	6:45 AM	CDL	7:30 AM	CHI	1:00 PM	CHI	1:10 PM

EXTRABOARD

EXCH803

Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

EXCH808

Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

EXCH811

Mon, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

National Railroad Passenger Corporation

Zone:Zone 8

Awards to Bulletin#:19

Open date:04/29/2022 Award date:05/09/2022

If you are awarded an assignment for which you are not fully qualified, you must notify your immediate supervisor

Vacancy Number CH8	Assignment	First Name	Last Name	Seniority	Previous Assignment				
1	ECH8012	DAVID	SMITH	1300					
2	ECH8013	JOE	JONES	1397	Same				
3	ECH8014	No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.							
4	EXCH803	No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.							
5	EXCH808	No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.							
6	EXCH810	SIGRID	DANIELY	1449	Same				
7	EXCH811	XCH811 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6							

Vacancy Number CW8	Assignment	First Name	Last Name	Seniority	Previous Assignment
9	EXCW809	NICHOLAS	GRAHAM	1371	Same
10	ECW843X	SCOTT	WILLETT	684	EMKE12X